Welcome to Canadian Pharmacy!
Toll free +1 (888) 207-32-07
en
EN
DE
FR
Change Currency
USD
Shopping Cart / $0 USD

A - Z Listing

A B C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q R S T U V W X Y Z

Metaglip

$0.63 USD
Diabetes
Per pill
In Stock
Glipizide and metformin is a combination of two oral diabetes medicines that help control blood sugar levels.
8.95$. Delivery period 14-21 days.
Free for orders more than $200.00 USD
27.95$. Delivery period 5-7 days.
Free for orders more than $300.00 USD

Metaglip 2.5 mg/250 mg (Glipizide/Metformin)

Name Quantity Price Each Total Price Save
Metaglip 2.5 mg/250 mg (Glipizide/Metformin) 100 pills $0.74 USD $74.00 USD
Metaglip 2.5 mg/250 mg (Glipizide/Metformin) 200 pills $0.67 USD $134.00 USD
+ Bonus - 12 pills
$14.00 USD
Metaglip 2.5 mg/250 mg (Glipizide/Metformin) 300 pills $0.65 USD $195.00 USD
+ Bonus - 12 pills
$27.00 USD
Metaglip 2.5 mg/250 mg (Glipizide/Metformin) 400 pills $0.63 USD $252.00 USD
+ Bonus - 12 pills
Free AirMail Delivery
$44.00 USD
  • Product overview

Glipizide and metformin is a combination of two oral diabetes medicines that help control blood sugar levels.

Glipizide and metformin is for people with type 2 diabetes who do not use daily insulin injections. This medication is not for treating type 1 diabetes.

Glipizide and metformin may also be used for purposes not listed in this medication guide.

What is the most important information I should know about Metaglip (glipizide and metformin)?

You should not use glipizide and metformin if you have severe kidney disease, or if you are in a state of diabetic ketoacidosis (call your doctor for treatment with insulin).

Some people taking metformin develop a serious condition called lactic acidosis. Get emergency medical help if you have even mild symptoms such as: muscle pain or weakness, numb or cold feeling in your arms and legs, trouble breathing, stomach pain, nausea with vomiting, slow or uneven heart rate, dizziness, or feeling very weak or tired.

 

If you need to have any type of x-ray or CT scan using a dye that is injected into your veins, you will need to temporarily stop taking glipizide and metformin.

What should I discuss with my healthcare provider before taking Metaglip (glipizide and metformin)?

You should not use this medicine if you are allergic to glipizide or metformin, or if you have:

  • severe kidney disease; or

  • if you are in a state of diabetic ketoacidosis (call your doctor for treatment with insulin).

If you need to have any type of x-ray or CT scan using a dye that is injected into your veins, you will need to temporarily stop taking glipizide and metformin.

To make sure glipizide and metformin is safe for you, tell your doctor if you have:

  • kidney disease;

  • congestive heart failure, especially if you take digoxin (Lanoxin) or furosemide (Lasix);

  • a genetic enzyme deficiency called glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase (G6PD) deficiency;

  • liver disease;

  • heart disease; or

  • if you are over 80 years old and have not recently had your kidney function checked.

Some people taking metformin develop a serious condition called lactic acidosis. This may be more likely if you have liver or kidney disease, congestive heart failure, heart attack or stroke, a severe infection, if you are dehydrated, or if you drink large amounts of alcohol. Talk with your doctor about your risk.

It is not known whether glipizide and metformin will harm an unborn baby. Similar diabetes medications have caused severe hypoglycemia in newborn babies whose mothers had used the medication near the time of delivery. Tell your doctor if you are pregnant or plan to become pregnant while using this medicine.

It is not known whether glipizide and metformin passes into breast milk or if it could harm a nursing baby. You should not breast-feed while you are taking this medicine.

How should I take Metaglip (glipizide and metformin)?

Follow all directions on your prescription label. Your doctor may occasionally change your dose to make sure you get the best results. Do not take this medicine in larger or smaller amounts or for longer than recommended.

Take glipizide and metformin with meals.

Your blood sugar will need to be checked often, and you may need other blood tests at your doctor's office.

Call your doctor if you are sick with vomiting, diarrhea, or a fever. These conditions can lead to severe dehydration, which could be dangerous while you are taking glipizide and metformin.

Drink plenty of liquids while you are taking glipizide and metformin.

Low blood sugar (hypoglycemia) can happen to everyone who has diabetes. Symptoms include headache, hunger, sweating, confusion, irritability, dizziness, or feeling shaky. Always keep a source of sugar with you in case you have low blood sugar. Sugar sources include fruit juice, hard candy, crackers, raisins, and non-diet soda. Be sure your family and close friends know how to help you in an emergency.

If you have severe hypoglycemia and cannot eat or drink, use a glucagon injection. Your doctor can prescribe a glucagon emergency injection kit and tell you how to use it.

Also watch for signs of high blood sugar (hyperglycemia) such as increased thirst, increased urination, hunger, dry mouth, fruity breath odor, drowsiness, dry skin, blurred vision, and weight loss.

Check your blood sugar carefully during times of stress, travel, illness, surgery or medical emergency, vigorous exercise, or if you drink alcohol or skip meals. These things can affect your glucose levels and your dose needs may also change. Do not change your medication dose or schedule without your doctor's advice.

Your doctor may have you take extra vitamin B12 while you are taking glipizide and metformin. Take only the amount of vitamin B12 that your doctor has prescribed.

Glipizide and metformin is only part of a treatment program that may also include diet, exercise, weight control, and special medical care. Follow your doctor's instructions very closely.

Store at room temperature away from moisture and heat.

I started to take paxil about months ago, and it helps me to cope with depression.

I have to say it has made a hug difference for me! I also feel a certain confidence in my interactions and with interviewing.

It had decreased my anxiety significantly and I don't feel empty/hopeless as much. I had no side effects and it seemed to stabilize my mood.

John, From Chicago, USA

I was told by my friend to try Zyban, as it helped him to quit smoking without any side effects.

I had tried to quit smoking for several years and it influenced badly on my life style, so I decided to change my life completely.

Honestly, I could not believe that pills can help me, but I was so wrong! Zyban saved my life.

Don & Sara, Happy couple from NY, USA

I `ve been diagnosed diabetes 3 year ago and it influenced on my sexual potency in a bad way.

With Viagra, my condition has been monitored carefully and It’s incredible what it’s done for me. I feel like a teenager again.

I am glad that I found this website; it gives me release and pleasure.

Oly, From LA, USA

Quality

We offer the highest quality of ALL medications you purchase and they come in its original manufactures packaging. We select only most reputable suppliers in pharmaceutical industry.

Discounts

We have special offers for our customers. If you are a current customer of our pharmacy, you can get a 5% discount on your second order, 10 % on your third and fourth orders and 15% for your fifth order.

Delivery

With us you will have the fast shipping. We value your privacy that is why we guarantee that all parcels will be shipped anonymously.

Thank you for contacting us